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Gewehr 300m Kategorie 1

Rang Name Vorname Geburtsdatum Verein Total TS
1 Spycher Marc 23.08.2006 SG Schönentannen 69 80
2 Beyeler Marvin 24.10.2006 SCH Schwarzenburg 63 97
3 Beyeler Jessica 07.09.2006 FS Riffenmatt 61 88
4 Zbinden Fabian 15.08.2006 SG Lanzenhäusern 57 72
5 Jenni Nils 18.08.2006 SCH Schwarzenburg 50 32

Gewehr 300m Kategorie 2

Rang Name Vorname Geburtsdatum Verein Total TS
1 Zbinden Salomé 15.08.2007 SG Schönentannen 76 94
2 Hostettler Joel 11.06.2007 FS Riffenmatt 68 81
3 Gurtner Noel 12.03.2007 SCH Schwarzenburg 66 94
4 Schumacher Sven 03.10.2007 FS Riffenmatt 64 95
5 Kühni Levin 21.06.2008 SCH Schwarzenburg 61 88
6 Zürcher Fabian 05.10.2008 SG Lanzenhäusern 60 79
7 Zürcher Pascal 05.10.2008 SG Lanzenhäusern 54 92
8 Beyeler Severin 20.09.2008 FS Riffenmatt 51 74

Gewehr 300m Kategorie 3

Rang Name Vorname Geburtsdatum Verein Total TS
1 Vaucher Lara 17.05.2009 MS Guggisberg 70 93
2 Zbinden Nadine 10.10.2009 MS Guggisberg 69 100
3 Geissbühler Raphael 04.06.2009 FS Riffenmatt 69 96
4 Vaucher Alexandra 09.09.2010 MS Guggisberg 66 85
5 Hauser Kevin 22.02.2010 MS Guggisberg 59 82
6 Spycher Jan 07.05.2009 SG Schönentannen 52 79
7 Bühlmann Andrin 06.07.2009 SCH Schwarzenburg 45 70
8 Gotsch Selina 28.08.2009 MS Guggisberg 44 71
9 Spring Severin 18.03.2009 SG Lanzenhäusern 41 78

10 Reiss Linus 19.11.2009 SCH Schwarzenburg 40 57
11 Beyeler Matthias 02.06.2011 FS Riffenmatt 35 74
12 Aebischer Marc 11.12.2011 FS Riffenmatt 29 68
13 Stettler Silvan 27.02.2009 SG Lanzenhäusern 26 46
14 Ammann Nick 02.12.2011 FS Riffenmatt 24 67
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Pistole 10m

Rang Name Vorname Geburtsdatum Verein Total 10 9 8 7
1 Beyeler Marvin 24.10.2006 PS Schwarzenburg 87 3 4 1 1
2 Spycher Marc 23.08.2006 PS Schwarzenburg 78 1 1 8 2
3 Jenni Nils 18.08.2006 PS Schwarzenburg 77 0 3 4 1
4 Zbinden Salome 15.08.2007 PS Schwarzenburg 75 1 1 4 1
5 Kühni Levin 21.06.2008 PS Schwarzenburg 72 2 3 0 0
6 Zürcher Pascal 05.10.2008 PS Schwarzenburg 70 0 1 3 2
7 Chatterjee Noel 17.12.2009 PS Gambach 55 1 0 1 1
8 Trachsel Aswin 23.05.2011 PS Gambach 49 0 2 1 0
9 Reiss Linus 19.01.2009 PS Schwarzenburg 48 0 1 2 2

10 Spring Severin 18.03.2009 PS Schwarzenburg 41 0 0 0 1
11 Beyeler Mathias 02.06.2011 PS Gambach 37 0 0 0 1
12 Zürcher Fabian 05.10.2008 PS Schwarzenburg 37 0 0 0 1
13 Beyeler Severin 20.09.2008 PS Gambach 33 0 1 0 1
14 Spycher Jan 07.05.2009 PS Schwarzenburg 28 0 0 1 0
15 Stettler Silvan 27.02.2009 PS Schwarzenburg 22 0 0 0 2
16 Bühlmann Andrin 06.06.2009 PS Schwarzenburg 12 0 0 1 0
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